
TranBus Schedule  

Robbins Route 
*Please Arrive 5 Minutes 

Early* 

Bus Stop                          Time 
17441 CA-113 (Apartments)               6:40 AM 

42114 7th St (Community Center)    6:50 AM                                           

Robbins Elementary School Gravel 7:00 AM  

Reclamation & Seymour Rd               7:02 AM 

321 S. Tarke Rd                                    7:23 AM 

913 S. Tarke Rd                                  7:25 AM 

 

 

 

Arrive at Sutter 7:40 AM 

         Return Route Departs at 3:15 PM 

           TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE 

 

Revised 10/6 by MW 

 

 
 
 
 

    Sutter Union High School 

P.O. Box 498 

2665 Acacia Avenue 

Sutter, CA 95982 

Eric Taylor, Transportation 

(530) 822-5161 ext. 220 

(530) 822-5168 (Fax) 

Sutter Union 
High School  

 
Bus Routes 

 

 
 



Bus Schedule  

Meridian Route 
*Please Arrive 5 Minutes 

Early* 

 
Bus Stop                          Time 
South Butte Market                       6:57 AM 

Meridian Elementary School        7:08 AM 

4th & Central Street                       7:10 AM 

1366 Mawson Rd                            7:12 AM 

Burris & Mawson Rd                    7:13 AM 

16307 Mawson Rd                         7:14 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Arrive at Sutter 7:30 AM 

Return Route Departs at 3:15 PM 

           TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE 

 Bus Schedule 

Nuestro Route 
*Please Arrive 5 Minutes 

Early* 

Bus Stop                           Time 
3410 N. Township                                   6:58AM 

2120 Eager Rd                                        7:03 AM 

1895 Eager Rd                                        7:06 AM 

4199 Larkin Rd                                      7:08 AM 

5976 Broadway                                       7:13 AM 

4952 Broadway                                       7:15 AM 

Nuestro School                                        7:17 AM 

2245 Howlett Ave                                    7:24 AM 

2229 N. Township Rd                             7:26 AM 

4131 Dresser Rd                                      7:28 AM 

Almendra & N. Township (Bike Trail) 7:30 AM 

Monroe Rd & N. Township                    7:31 AM 

1081 Lytle Rd                                           7:34 AM 

1341 Lytle Rd                                           7:36 AM 

 

Arrive at Sutter 7:45 AM 

Return Route Departs at 3:15 PM 

          TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE 

Bus Schedule 

Franklin Route 
*Please Arrive 5 Minutes 

Early* 

 
Bus Stop                          Time 
Helena                                            7:02 AM 

Hembree Rd                                  7:08 AM 

Ranch House                                  7:10 AM  

El Margarita & Franklin              7:13 AM 

Forest Ln Stop Sign                       7:15 AM 

1619 Daphne Ln                             7:21 AM 

1744 Daphne Ln                             7:22 AM 

Sunset Ave                                      7:30 AM 

Bradley Ave                                    7:31 AM 

 

 

 

               Arrive at Sutter 7:45 AM 

Return Route Departs at 3:15 

TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE 



 


